MODEL: M5CTC
Super-mini Terminal Block Signal Conditioners M5-UNIT
CT TRANSMITTER
(clamp-on current sensor)
Functions & Features
• Converts an alternating current into a standard process
signal
• Easy-to-install clamp-on type current sensor without

mm (inch)
MODEL: M5CTC–[1][2][3]–[4][5]
ORDERING INFORMATION
Specify a code from below for each [1] through [5].
• Code number: M5CTC-[1][2][3]-[4][5]
  (e.g. M5CTC-150A-R/Q)
Specify variables.
• Special output range (For codes Z & 0)
[1] SENSOR
1: Leadwire type CLSA
2: Screw terminal type CLSB
[2] INPUT
10: 0 – 10 A AC
15: 0 – 15 A AC
20: 0 – 20 A AC
30: 0 – 30 A AC
40: 0 – 40 A AC
50: 0 – 50 A AC
60: 0 – 60 A AC
75: 0 – 75 A AC
100: 0 – 100 A AC
125: 0 – 125 A AC
150: 0 – 150 A AC
175: 0 – 175 A AC
200: 0 – 200 A AC
225: 0 – 225 A AC
250: 0 – 250 A AC
300: 0 – 300 A AC
350: 0 – 350 A AC
400: 0 – 400 A AC
500: 0 – 500 A AC
600: 0 – 600 A AC (Not selectable with the sensor type
code 1 'Leadwire type CLSA')
[3] OUTPUT
Current
A: 4 – 20 mA DC (Load resistance 550 Ω max.)
Z: Specify current (See OUTPUT SPECIFICATIONS)
Voltage
4: 0 – 10 V DC (Load resistance 1000 Ω min.)
5: 0 – 5 V DC (Load resistance 500 Ω min.)
6: 1 – 5 V DC (Load resistance 500 Ω min.)
4W: -10 – +10 V DC (Load resistance 8000 Ω min.)
5W: -5 – +5 V DC (Load resistance 4000 Ω min.)
0: Specify voltage (See OUTPUT SPECIFICATIONS)
[4] POWER INPUT
AC Power
M: 85 – 264 V AC (Operational voltage range 85 – 264 V,
47 – 66 Hz)
DC Power
R: 24 V DC
(Operational voltage range 24 V ±10 %, ripple 10 %p-p max.)
[5] OPTIONS
blank: none
/Q: With options (specify the specification)
SPECIFICATIONS OF OPTION: Q
COATING (For the detail, refer to M-System's web site.)
/C01: Silicone coating
/C02: Polyurethane coating
/C03: Rubber coating
ACCESSORIES
The clamp-on current sensor is included in the product
package.
幸託有限公司 h t t p : / / w w w . x i n t o p . c o m
T E L︰ ( 0 2 ) 2 5 9 8 - 1 1 9 9
F A X︰ ( 0 2 ) 2 5 9 6 - 2 3 3 1
E-mail︰ info@xintop.com
vickie
幸託聯絡資訊
MODEL: M5CTC
■ CLAMP-ON CURRENT SENSOR (leadwire type CLSA)
• 0 – 10 A through 0 – 75 A Use
Sensor model No.: CLSA-08
Sensor cable model No.: CLSA-08C-30